
Wednesday, March 14[1ZB 2m|
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. O Aunt Daisy
8.30 Drawing of Happy DaysArt Union
8.35 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressiong of America
(Aunt Daisy)11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
4.30 Health and Beauty session5. 0 The Junior Quiz6 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Conflict7.0 Those Who Serve: Un-
known Hero
7.16 Officer Crosb
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. & Short Short Stories: No
Nerve
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Famous Match8.0 Their Finest Hour
40. 0 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot)411.0 London News

27, WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Drawing of Happy Days Art
Union
9.35 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11.40 Shopping Reporter’s ses-
sion
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Garden of Music
2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Musical Programme
4.30 Health and Beauty session. ; The Junior QuizThe Lone Ranger Ridesyn e
.16 London News
30 Dan Dunn, Secrot Operative
0 Those Who Serve: Tobruk
165 Officer Crosby
30 A Doctor’s Memories
45 $80 the Story Goes
0 Current faa

|
Prices

5 Short Short Stories: The
Fourth Degree

SONNNND®

8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 King of Quiz
8. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Listeners’ Request session
11. 0 London News

32 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m.
7. 0 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Drawing of Happy Days ArtUnion

London News

9.35
10. 0
10.15

Current Ceiling Prices:
Judy and Jane
Movie Magazine

10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of
(Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
412. O Lunchtime Fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service
(Nancy)
3.30 Reserved
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. @ The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain
6.1 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera

America

session

7. 0 Those Who Serve: Conquer
ing Men of the Marshall Islands
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
745 The Blind Man’s House
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: Shades
of Night
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Tradesman’s Entrance
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.15 Listeners’ Club
11. 0 London News

4Z, 1310 k.c, "ik
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Drawing of Happy Days ArtUnion
8.35 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(by Aunt Daisy)11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tul)

—

4.50 The Children’s session 4%

4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again! :

6.15 London News
6.30 Good Music
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Men of
the Black Watch
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 Places in the News
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: Dr.
Kilbourne’s Candlesticks
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Your Cavalier (final broad«
cast)
11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke, 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
6.45 Talking Drums ©

7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.30 Woman in White‘
7.45 Treasure of the Lorelei
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 For Ever Young
8.20 Susan Lee
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
9.30 The Motoring session
10. @ Close down
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IAT lastreal fresh lemon juiceandnaturaloilshavebeen
combined for the first time to
make LoVELY HANDSSTILL LOVELIER1 Lem-0-
Cream prevents and cures
roughand chapped hands, andsaves your skin from wind-burn, sunburn, and annoying
dryness: Although Lem-0-Cream is made with naturaloils it is entirely non-greasyand non-sticky.
OBTAINABLE EVERXWHERE
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1 yet she used to be a
typiste_ Just one of the
changesbroughtaboutbywar: Tin, too, has goneintoaction~itusedtomake
toothpastetubes. Remem-ber that factif you some-
timesfnd thatIpanaTooth
Paste is 86out of stock
The tube situation, how-
ever issteadilyimproving:
Keeponasking-~andwhen

Keep Your Teeth! you cangetIpana, use itcarefully.Brush at least twice Bristol-Myers Co:Pty.Ltd
daily,afterbreakfast 127MannersStreetWellington

andbeforebed; visit
your dentist twice
yearly: 3677
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